67
TWC Series
COTS-Plus Conventional Wet Tantalum
Terminal welded
to case (T)
Case
+-
F   6.35 (0.250)

Grade
Z = Non-ER
HOW TO ORDER
AVX PART NUMBER:
125
Voltage
Code
826
Capacitance
Code
pF code:
1st two digits
represent
significant
figures 3rd
digit represents
multiplier
(number of
zeros to follow)
00
Custom Test
Options
00 = Standard
0H = High Vibration
Not RoHS Compliant
SPACE LEVEL OPTIONS TO SRC9000*:
9 = SRC9000
0
Termination
Finish
00 = Sn/Pb
60/40
*
Capacitance
Tolerance
K = ±10%
M = ±20%
L
 ESR
C = Standard ESR
L = Low ESR
D
Case
Size
TWC
Type
�
Insulation Sleeve
C = Without Sleeve
S = With Sleeve
L
Qualification
L = Group A
9
Qualification
Level
9 = SRW9000
Z
Reliability
Grade
Z = Non-ER
125
Voltage